2:1 Ratio Standard Pump, 55 Gallon (200 Liter) Size
CIRCULATING SUPPLY PUMP
360 psi (25 bar) MAXIMUM WORKING PRESSURE
Model 225815 Series B
UL Listed
U.S. Patent No. 2,846,123
Instructions – Parts List
306560R

(Also includes repair parts for air motor;
see 307851 for repair instructions.)
HOW TO ORDER PARTS
1 To be sure you receive the correct replacement parts, kits or
accessories, always give all of the information requested in the
chart below.
2. Check the parts list to identify the correct part number; do not use
the ref. no. when ordering.
3. Order all parts from your nearest Graco distributor.
6 digit
Part Number Qty Part Description
14 306560
PARTS DRAWING – AGITATOR
79 80 83** 82 81
100
95
96
99
104**
92**
94**
103**
**106
107
103**
**92
**106
105
90
91
94*
102
89 86 87
88
85
Ref No. 84
Brace
Includes items 85–89
98
 78
Model 204482
Ref No. 77, Agitator (55 gal. [200 liter])
Includes items 78–107 on page 15.
Per ECO V5263, bearing
has been eliminated from
agitator drawing above.
306560 15
PARTS LIST – AGITATOR
Model 204482
Ref No. 77, Agitator (55 gal. [200 liter])
Includes items 78–107 below.
REF
NO. PART NO.  DESCRIPTION QTY
REF
NO. PART NO.  DESCRIPTION QTY
78 202233 NEEDLE VALVE ASSY
Includes items 79–83 1
79 101326 .SCREW, cup pt soc hd set,
no. 10–24 x 3/16” 1
80 156930 .BARREL 1
81 159448 .HOUSING 1
82 159449 .NEEDLE 1
83 159589** .O–RING; nitrile rubber 2
84 203599 AGITATOR BRACE ASSY
Includes items 85–89 2
85 100058 .CAPSCREW, hex hd; 1/4–20
x 3/4” 4
86 100015 .NUT, hex; 1/4–20 6
87 100016 .LOCKWASHER, spring; 1/4” 6
88 100022 .CAPSCREW, hex hd; 1/4–20 x 1/2” 1
89 159855 .STRAP, brace 4
90 205577 GUIDE, agitator, less bearing 1
91 100053 SCREW, cup pt soc hd; 5/16–18 x